
Ⅰ資産総額

　　内 基本財産
運用財産
収益事業用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

資産額

１　基本財産
土地
建物
図書
教具・校具・備品
その他

２　運用財産
現金預金
その他

３　収益事業用財産

資産総額

負債額

１　固定負債
長期借入金
その他

２　流動負債
短期借入金
その他

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額）

1,327,509,777円

143,352,000円
1,549,584,783円

4,383,747,560円

106,743冊
10,967点 1,247,148,213円

597,596,654円

1,363,301,000円

2,366,504,006円

1,091,377,690円
104,374,430円

0円

11,043,301,421円

6,659,553,861円

区　分 金　額

1,803,981,158円
3,832,319,270円

17,661.51㎡
21,193.40㎡

4,383,747,560円

平成30年度財産目録

9,847,549,301円
1,195,752,120円

0円

11,043,301,421円


